Sir,

Release of Grant-in-aid to Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009 (Telangana) in

respect of General Development Assistance Scheme during Xll Plan Period.

i am dtrecteC tc ccnvey ihe sanctron cf ihe University Grants Commission for paymeni of
Rs.2,32,59,235/- (Rupees two crore thirty two lakh fifty nine thousand two hundred thirty five
only) by way of reimbursement under General component Code 35 (Assets) towards General
Development Assistance Scheme during Xlt Plan Period to the Registrar, Kakatiya University,
Warangal-506 009 (Telangana) for the expenditure as per details given below:-

[...]

Release of Grant-in-aid to Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009 (Telangana) in

respect of General Development Assistance Scheme during Xll Plan Period.

Sir
I am directed to convey the sanction cf the University Gi'ants Cornrrissicn fcr payn":ent cf

Rs.99,68,243l- (Rupees ninety nine lakh sixty eight thousand two hundred forty three only) by way
of reimbursement under General component Code 31 (General) towards General Development
Assistance Scheme during Xtl Plan Period to the Registrar, Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009
(Telangana) for the expenditure as per details given below:-

[...]

Sir,

Release of Grant-in-aid to Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009 (Telangana) in
respect of General Development Assistance Scheme during Xll PIan Period.

I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of
Rs.20,98,578/- (Rupees twenty lakh ninety eight thousand five hundred seventy eight only) by
way of reimbursement under SC component Code 31 (General) towards General Development
Assistance Scheme during Xll Plan Period to the Registrar, Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009
(Teiangana) tor tne expenditure as per details given below:-

[...]

Subject:

Sir,

Release of Grant-in-aid to Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009 (T
respect of Generat Development Assistance Scheme during Xll Plan Period.

I am directed to convev the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of
Rs.10,49,289/- (Rupees ten lakh forty nine thousand two hundred eighty nine only) by way of
reimbursement under ST component Code 31 (General) tol.rards General Development Assistance
Scheme during Xll Plan Period to the Registrar, Kakatiya University, Warangal-506 009 (Telangana)
for the expenditure as per details given below:-